
16.06.2025 25.08.2025

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of claim
Amount covered 

by guarantee

% share in

total

amount of

claims

admitted

1 OXYZO Financial services Limited - 15-07-2025 1,45,47,269     1,45,47,269    Unsecured Financial Creditor -                     -                              -                -                       -        -             -

2 HDFC Bank - 29-07-2025 14,94,855        14,94,855       Unsecured Financial Creditor -                     -                              -                -                       -        -             -

3 K. HariKumar - 21-10-2024 2,12,36,229     2,12,36,229    Unsecured Financial Creditor -                     -                              -                -                       -        -             Related Party

4 G. Parthiban - 21-10-2024 2,20,04,603     2,20,04,603    Unsecured Financial Creditor -                     -                              -                -                       -        -             Related Party

5,92,82,956     5,92,82,956    

List of unsecured financial creditors 

Annexure - 2

Name of Corporate debtor Date of Commencement of LiquidationM/s. Sakthi Ganesh Textiles Private Limited List of Stakeholders  as on

Remarks, if 

any

Amount in Rs

SI.No Name of Creditor
Identification 

No

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim

Amount of

any mutual

dues, that

may be setoff

Amount 

of Claim  

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification


